Irrigation, 	complete, 	as 	per plan............ ...... 975 00 ...... 875 00 

Total ............................ 	...... 	$8,568 6o 	...... 	$9,365 88 

For Furnishing and Delivering Two Thousand (2,000) Cubic Yards Broken Stone of 
Trap Rock aad Three Thousand Five Hundred (3,500) Cubic Yards Screenings 
of Trap Rock for Parks. 

BOROUCIT OF TIIE BRONX. 

Clinton Point Stone 
Company. 	Jacob F. Conklin. 	H. Miller. 

A 	 -  

' 	
_, 	 A ~, 

Items and Quantities. 	 Price. 	Amount. 	Price. 	Amount. Trice. 	Amount. 

Bidders.